Director, Centre for Distance and Online Education Punjabi University Patiala <director_cdoe@pbi.ac.in>

Fwd: Proposal for Campus Placement : Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Co Ltd

Placement Punjabi University <placement@pbi.ac.in>

To: "Director, Centre for Distance and Online Education Punjabi University Patiala" <director_cdoe@pbi.ac.in>

Tue, Mar 19, 2024 at 12:31 PM

Forwarded message

From: Ruchi Nair(Outsource-GIG)/Pune/HR.Life <Ruchi.Nair@bajajallianz.co.in>

Date: Tue, Mar 19, 2024, 12:24 PM

Subject: Proposal for Campus Placement : Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Co Ltd

To: placement@pbi.ac.in <placement@pbi.ac.in>

Dear Mr. Pankaj,

Greetings from Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Limited.

Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Co. Ltd., one of India's leading private life insurers, is a joint venture between Bajaj Finserv Limited, one of the most diversified non-banking financial institutions in India, and Allianz SE, one of world's leading global insurer and asset manager. We began operations in August 2001 from our headquarters in Pune, Maharashtra (India). Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Co Ltd is a Great Place to Work-Certified™ organization with India's top employer award by Kincetric. We are powered by a strong 20,000+ workforce. (Please visit https://www.bajajallianzlife.

We as an organization is putting up a proposal for campus recruitment to hire Graduates and Post Graduates for our Organisation and

Details:

Campus Placement for Graduate/Postgraduate students passing out in 2023/2024(Management Students), Immediate Joiners.

Proposed Date of Joining – At an Earliest

We are offering below roles:

VERTICAL	EDUCATION CRITERIA	ROLE	CTC OFFERED
ΙΒ	Graduate	Relationship Manager-Sales Trainee	3.0 Lakhs
	Postgraduate	Senior Relationship Manager-Sales Trainee (PG)	3.5 Lakhs
Agency	Graduate	Sales Manager	3.0 Lakhs
	Postgraduate	Senior Sales Manager	3.5 Lakhs
BALIC Direct	Graduate	Senior Financial Service Manager - Sales Trainee	3.0 Lakhs
	Postgraduate	Relationship Manager-Sales Trainee	3.5 Lakhs
RPD sales	Graduate	Junior Territory manager	3.5 lakhs
	Postgraduate	Associate Territory Manager-1	4.0 lakhs

The JDs for the roles are also attached for your perusal.

Students can register on this link https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=hWfjRo8a9EaWQUCHKrjuD9GPueGEAr VNrNejChLhU8xUQkcwUVNWMVY0VjhXWVRZQkFFTkdBTk9XRC4u or they can scan the below QR code.

QRCode for Campus Placement Nomination From

Regards,

Ruchi Nair

Human Resources

Mobile: 7378449692

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b8159c

Sterro _ Sh. Kamaljit Singh Lagg.

Punjabi University Patiala Punjab (INDIA) Mail - Fwd: Proposal for Campus Placement : Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Co Ltd 24. 12:59 PM 5th Floor I Bajaj Allianz House I Airport Road I Yerawada I Pune -411006 I Maharashtra

cid:image002.png@01DA4A07.8DCB7A40 cid:image003.png@01DA4A07.8DCB7A40 cid:image004.png@01DA4A07.8DCB7A40 cid:image005.png@01DA4A07.8DCB7A40 cid:image006.jpg@01DA4A07.8DCB7A40

cid:image007.jpg@01DA4A07.8DCB7A40

DISCLAIMER: This email communication/message, including any attachments, may contain proprietary, confidential and privileged information of our company i.e. Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Limited [also herein referred to as BALIC] including that of our representatives, customers, partners, affiliates and/or Group Companies, for the sole use of the intended recipient(s), and is Strictly Confidential and protected by law. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and destroy this message, all copies of the original message and attachments, if any, from all your computer/ mobile/ network systems/ servers/ CPU. Any use of this message by an unauthorized person either in original or altered or modified form and/or for the unauthorized purposes of review, use, disclosure, dissemination, forwarding, printing or copying of this message or any unauthorized action taken in reliance on this e-mail is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Limited reserves the right to record, monitor and inspect all email communications through its internal and external networks. Your messages to our network can be subject to such lawful supervision as Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Limited deems necessary in order to protect its information, rights, interests, documents, records, and reputation. Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Limited prohibits and may take suitable steps to prevent their information systems from being used to view, store or forward offensive or discriminatory or prohibited/unlawful material/records/documents. If this message contains such material, please report it to customercare@bajajallianz.co.in. Please ensure you have adequate virus protection before you open or detach any documents from this transmission. Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Limited does not accept any liability for viruses/Trojans. To report any incident of corruption, please write on customercare@bajajallianz.co.in."

10 attachments



gnq.800egan

bajajallianzlife.com

ge010.png

image012.png

College Deck - BALIC.pdf 2175K

Campus JDs.zip

https://-